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
underneath storage, garden tub and glass enclosed walk-in shower

Additional Bedrooms and Full Bath

The additional bedroom is spacious and hosts neutral carpet and overhead fan fixture
The second bedroom features a calming color palette, white trim and window

Full Bath hosts a dual sink vanity, neutral tile flooring and tub/shower combination
Half bath is conveniently located and hosts a pedestal sink

Outdoor Living

The beautiful patio and outdoor living area is spacious and private

Conveniently step from the dining area to the outdoor space with a generous size patio to enjoy the outdoors
Private patio can easily accommodate a large outdoor dining table, a grill, lounge chairs and accent furniture



For Current Pricing

05738026

13796 BECKMAN DR, WINDERMERE, FL 34786

Call 407.367.3921

- k3 & ,’ L il County: Orange
Subdiv: VINEYARDS/HORIZONS WEST PH 2A
Beds: 3 Year Built: 2015
Baths: 2/1 Special Sale: None

Pool: Community
Property Style: Townhouse
Lot Features:

Total Acreage:

Garage: Yes Attch: Spcs:
Garage/Parking Features:

Minimum Lease Period: 7 Months

Pets: Yes

Max Times per Yr:
Carport: No Spcs:
Permit Number:

New Construction: No
Property Condition:
LP/SqFt: $151.67
Home Warranty Y/N:

Proj Comp Date:

Heated Area:1,912 SqFt / 178 Sqb
Total Area: 2,554 SqFt / 237 SqM

front yard with a welcoming covered front porch with swing. The open concept living area is light and bright with luxury features such as wainscoting
in the dining room. The kitchen features quartz countertops, custom tiled backsplash, stainless steel appliances and eat-in bar with pendant lights.
The kitchen opens up to a beautiful patio and outdoor living area, providing extra space for entertaining friends and family. The master suite
features dual sink vanity, soaking tub and glass enclosed walk-in shower. Additional beds and baths are large enough to easily accommodate
overnight guests and your growing family. Located in the highly sought after Vineyards subdivision convenient to shopping, dining, and great
schools. Close to Disney and all the attractions, with easy access to SR-429 and major roadways. Call now to schedule your showing!

| Land, Site, and Tax Information
SE/TP/RG: 23-23-27 Zoning: P-D
Subdivision #: Future Land Use:
Tax ID: 23-23-27-8702-00-270 Zoning Comp:
Taxes: $4,011 Tax Year: 2017
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee:
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Legal Desc: VINEYARDS OF HORIZONS WEST PHASE 2A 81/108 LOT 27
Ownership: Fee Simple

SW Subd Condo#:

Flood Zone: X

Block/ Parcel:
Front Exposure:
Lot #: 27

Other Exemptions:

Mill Rate:
Complex/Comm Name:
SW Subd Name:
Flood Zone Date: 09/25/2009 Flood Zone Panel: 12095C0380F

Floors in Unit/Home: Floor #:

Bldg Name/ #: Total # of Floors:

Book/Page: Census Block: Census Tract: 171.05
MH Make: MH Model: MH Width:

Land Lease Fee: Total Units:

Planned Unit Dev:

Lot Dimensions:

Existing Lease/Tenant: No

Days Notice To Tenant If Not Renewing:
Water Frontage:No

Lot Size Acres: 0.07 Lot Size SqFt: 3,151
Monthly Rental Amount: End Date of Lease:
Month To Month Or Weekly Y/N:

Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Name:
Water Extras: No

Water Access: No
Water View: No
Addtl Water Info:
| Interior Information

A/C: Central Air Flooring Covering: Carpet

Heat/Fuel: Central Security Feat:

Heated Area Source:Builder Total Area Source: Builder

Laundry Features: Window Features:

Fireplace: No Furnished: Unfurished

Accessibility Features:

Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected, Electricity Available, Electricity Connected, Sewer Available, Sewer Connected
Water: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Additional Rooms:

Interior Feat: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding, Open Floorplan

Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal, Ice Maker, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Room Type Level Dimen Flooring Features

Living Room First 20x10 Ceramic Tile

Dining Room First 20x16 Ceramic Tile

Master Bedroom Second 15x12 Carpet

Kitchen First 14x14 Ceramic Tile Breakfast Bar, Island

| Exterior Information
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